Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 The Boyz
2 Roll 'Em
3 Team RFA

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o U1 WN P

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Wiley, Robert A / Jenkins, Kevin
Eidson, Dino / Dyer, Joshua

Wolfe, Brett W / Martinez, Juan J
Price, Charles R/ Jones, Mathew D
Richardson, Brian/ Purnell, Martin
Kresse, Gary R/ Gilitiuk, Barry M, Sr

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NOO Ul WN P

el el
Wk RO

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

L ockett, Dion
Bouwens, John
Dum, Anthony J
Friedline, Daniel E
Kresse, Gary R
Graham, William
Ortag, Jeffrey A
Wiley, Robert A
Hatfield, Jeanette
Uzzell, Todd
Roach, R. Andrew
Dudley, Va T

Trzaskowski, Sean W

Mesa Metropolitan USBC
Final Prize Listing

6th Annual Mesa Metro Military Classic

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
14
8
10

$1,596.00

$1,596.00

Entry
14
19
20
10
12
9

$1,520.00

$1,520.00

Entry
21
14
18

10
17
14

15

20
$1,520.00

$1,520.00

Score

2,777
2,731
2,727

Score

1,594
1,439
1,419
1,409
1,407
1,406

770
750
739
738
734
729
724
723
718
716
716
711

Prize
$800.00
$480.00
$316.00

Prize
$500.00
$400.00
$240.00
$160.00
$120.00
$100.00

Prize
$200.00
$180.00
$170.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$100.00

$90.00

$75.00
$57.50
$57.50
$50.00

From

Sun City, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

From

Sun City, AZ
Vail, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
El Mirage, AZ
Mesa, AZ

From

Chandler, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Sun City, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Avondale, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Oct 29, 2024 02:57 PM
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All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

No o b~ owdNBRE

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Jenkins, Kevin

L ockett, Dion

Steele, Steve
Trzaskowski, Sean W
Wiley, Robert A
Ormsby, Darin
Graham, William

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

ga s wnN -

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Jenkins, Kevin
Trzaskowski, Sean W
Wiley, Robert A
Graham, William
Bouwens, John

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Mesa Metropolitan USBC
Final Prize Listing

6th Annual Mesa Metro Military Classic

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
14 2254
21 2,248
17 2,200
20 2,192
14 2157
11 2145
10 2,125
$760.00
Entry  Score
14 2,254
20 2,192
14 2157
10 2125
14 2,089
$540.00
$1,300.00
$5,936.00

Prize
$200.00
$170.00
$140.00
$110.00

$70.00

$50.00
$20.00

Prize
$180.00
$140.00
$100.00

$80.00

$40.00

From

Sun City, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

From

Sun City, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Sun City, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Oct 29, 2024 02:57 PM
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