Mesa Metropolitan USBC

Final Prize Listing

6th Annual Mesa Metro Military Classic Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	The Boyz	14	2,777	\$800.00	Sun City, AZ
2	Roll 'Em	8	2,731	\$480.00	Mesa, AZ
3	Team RFA	10	2,727	\$316.00	Phoenix, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,596.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,596.00

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wiley, Robert A / Jenkins, Kevin	14	1,594	\$500.00	Sun City, AZ
2	Eidson, Dino / Dyer, Joshua	19	1,439	\$400.00	Vail, AZ
3	Wolfe, Brett W / Martinez, Juan J	20	1,419	\$240.00	Avondale, AZ
4	Price, Charles R / Jones, Mathew D	10	1,409	\$160.00	Phoenix, AZ
5	Richardson, Brian / Purnell, Martin	12	1,407	\$120.00	El Mirage, AZ
6	Kresse, Gary R / Gilitiuk, Barry M, Sr	9	1,406	\$100.00	Mesa, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,520.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,520.00

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lockett, Dion	21	808	\$200.00	Chandler, AZ
2	Bouwens, John	14	770	\$180.00	Sun City, AZ
3	Dum, Anthony J	18	750	\$170.00	Maricopa, AZ
4	Friedline, Daniel E	5	739	\$150.00	Casa Grande, AZ
5	Kresse, Gary R	9	738	\$140.00	Mesa, AZ
6	Graham, William	10	734	\$130.00	Phoenix, AZ
7	Ortag, Jeffrey A	17	729	\$120.00	Mesa, AZ
8	Wiley, Robert A	14	724	\$100.00	Sun City, AZ
9	Hatfield, Jeanette	5	723	\$90.00	Casa Grande, AZ
10	Uzzell, Todd	15	718	\$75.00	Maricopa, AZ
11	Roach, R. Andrew	4	716	\$57.50	Phoenix, AZ
11	Dudley, Val T	7	716	\$57.50	Peoria, AZ
13	Trzaskowski, Sean W	20	711	\$50.00	Avondale, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$		\$1,520.00			

\$1,520.00

Mesa Metropolitan USBC

Final Prize Listing

6th Annual Mesa Metro Military Classic Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jenkins, Kevin	14	2,254	\$200.00	Sun City, AZ
2	Lockett, Dion	21	2,248	\$170.00	Chandler, AZ
3	Steele, Steve	17	2,200	\$140.00	Mesa, AZ
4	Trzaskowski, Sean W	20	2,192	\$110.00	Avondale, AZ
5	Wiley, Robert A	14	2,157	\$70.00	Sun City, AZ
6	Ormsby, Darin	11	2,145	\$50.00	Flagstaff, AZ
7	Graham, William	10	2,125	\$20.00	Phoenix, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$760.00

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jenkins, Kevin	14	2,254	\$180.00	Sun City, AZ
2	Trzaskowski, Sean W	20	2,192	\$140.00	Avondale, AZ
3	Wiley, Robert A	14	2,157	\$100.00	Sun City, AZ
4	Graham, William	10	2,125	\$80.00	Phoenix, AZ
5	Bouwens, John	14	2,089	\$40.00	Sun City, AZ

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$540.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,300.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,936.00